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© Copyright 2012 Global Garden Products
All content is subject to copyright by Global Garden Products and may not be reproduced in whole or in part by any means, electronic or otherwise, without prior 
written approval.
THIS INFORMATION IS NOT INTENDED FOR SALE OR RESALE, AND THIS NOTICE MUST REMAIN ON ALL COPIES.

Use GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCT Genuine Spare Parts specified in he parts list for repair and/or replacement.
The contents described in the parts list may change due to improvement.
The drawings of the spare parts are only indicative and might not represent he part in question exactly.
The indications “right” - “left” - “front” - “rear” refer to the position of he operator when using the machine.
When placing orders of parts for repair and/or replacement, make sure hat the illustrated parts list is the one applying to the machine’s year of manufacture, as shown
on the identifica ion plate attached to the machine. 
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Position Part No. Q.Ty Description

1 118801622/0 1 Left housing
2 118801620/0 1 Right housing
3 118801632/0 1 Handle cover
4 118801635/0 1 Vacumm protection guard
5 118801624/0 1 Blower protection guard
6 118801633/0 1 Upper vacumm tube
7 118801641/0 1 Lower vacumm tube
8 118801628/0 1 Dust bag connection part
9 118801626/0 1 Blower tube
10 118801625/0 1 Blower tube connection part
11 118801637/0 1 left decorate cover
12 118801636/0 1 right decorate cover
13 118801630/0 1 switch button
14 118801631/0 1 Speed adjustment button
15 118801638/0 1 left channel inlay
16 118801639/0 1 right channel inlay
17 118801627/0 2 Protection lockoff button
19 118801629/0 1 Cable groment
20 118801609/0 1 Motor
21 118801612/0 1 Power switch
22 118801613/0 1 Protected switch
23 118801614/0 1 Protected switch
24 118801610/0 1 Flexible power cord
26 118801611/0 1 Circuitry bord
27 118801615/0 2 Wire connector
28 118801640/0 2 Motor cushion
29 118801619/0 2 Button hook
30 118801617/0 2 Screw
31 118801618/0 2 Nut
34 118801616/0 1 Dust bag

© Copyright 2012 Global Garden Products 2 STIGA - SBL 2600 ELECTRIC VACUUM (2012)

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



9

10

30

29

31

34
7

11

15

26

19

21

28
28

27

31

17

30

22

16

12

8

13
20

17

5

6

1

23

29

24

3

4

14

2

© Copyright 2012 Global Garden Products 3 STIGA - SBL 2600 ELECTRIC VACUUM (2012)

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist




