Genuine Spare Parts

SBL 2600 Model Year 2012

- Use GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCT Genuine Spare Parts specified in he parts list for repair and/or replacement.
- The contents described in the parts list may change due to improvement.
- The drawings of the spare parts are only indicative and might not represent he part in question exactly.
- The indications "right" "left" "front" "rear" refer to the position of the operator when using the machine.
- When placing orders of parts for repair and/or replacement, make sure hat the illustrated parts list is the one applying to the machine's year of manufacture, as shown on the identifica ion plate attached to the machine.

© Copyright 2012 Global Garden Products

All content is subject to copyright by Global Garden Products and may not be reproduced in whole or in part by any means, electronic or otherwise, without prior written approval.

THIS INFORMATION IS NOT INTENDED FOR SALE OR RESALE, AND THIS NOTICE MUST REMAIN ON ALL COPIES.



Position	Part No.	O.Tv	Description
1	118801622/0	1	Left housing
2	118801622/0	1	C
3		1	Right housing Handle cover
	118801632/0	1	
4	118801635/0	-	Vacumm protection guard
5	118801624/0	1	Blower protection guard
6	118801633/0	1	Upper vacumm tube
7	118801641/0	1	Lower vacumm tube
8	118801628/0	1	Dust bag connection part
9	118801626/0	1	Blower tube
10	118801625/0	1	Blower tube connection part
11	118801637/0	1	left decorate cover
12	118801636/0	1	right decorate cover
13	118801630/0	1	switch button
14	118801631/0	1	Speed adjustment button
15	118801638/0	1	left channel inlay
16	118801639/0	1	right channel inlay
17	118801627/0	2	Protection lockoff button
19	118801629/0	1	Cable groment
20	118801609/0	1	Motor
21	118801612/0	1	Power switch
22	118801613/0	.1	Protected switch
23	118801614/0	1	Protected switch
24	118801610/0	1	Flexible power cord
26	118801611/0	1	Circuitry bord
27	118801615/0	2	Wire connector
28	118801640/0	2	Motor cushion
29	118801619/0	2	Button hook
30	118801617/0	2	Screw
31	118801618/0	2	Nut
34	118801616/0	1	Dust bag

